Product name

KIT COBAS 58/68/8800 HCV 192T IVD

Material No.
09040765190

Lot No.
K04951

Parameter
5XLLOQ-Sens Reps-Pos
NHP-Negativity-TND
LC-Accuracy
LC-Prec-SD
HC-Accuracy
HC-Prec-SD

Components

This lot meets our specification

Disposition by
Maria Simon

This certificate is a computer printout and has therefore not been signed by hand.

Issue date 2023-07-26

Roche Molecular Systems, Inc.

Quality Management

1080 U.S. Highway 202 South
Branchburg, NJ 08876-3771

Certificate of Analysis

Date of Manufacturing
2023-07-12

Result
100
100
100
0.05
100

0.03

Expiry Date
2025-01

Unit
%
%

%

%
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