

Certificate of Analysis

Product name

KIT COBAS 58/68/8800 HCV 192T IVD

Material No. 09040765190

Lot No. K04951	Date of Manufacturing 2023-07-12	Expiry Date 2025-01
Parameter	Result	Unit
5XLLOQ-Sens Reps-Pos	100	%
NHP-Negativity-TND	100	%
LC-Accuracy	100	%
LC-Prec-SD	0.05	
HC-Accuracy	100	%
HC-Prec-SD	0.03	

1

This lot meets our specification

Disposition by

Maria Simon

Components

This certificate is a computer printout and has therefore not been signed by hand.

Issue date 2023-07-26

Page 1 of 1

Roche Molecular Systems, Inc. Quality Management 1080 U.S. Highway 202 South Branchburg, NJ 08876-3771